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	 Pneumatic Cylinder
	 Accessoires
	 Accessoires Fittings
	 Pneumatic Press


    

    
      
        
          	 
              

              Pipe connection cut-off type reversing solenoid valve K25JD-WF series two-position five-way, can provide customized square head Wuxi valve single valve

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Globe solenoid valve K22JD-WF series two-position two-way, can provide customized square head Wuxi single valve

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Globe solenoid valve K23JD-WF series two-position three-way, can provide customized square head discount Wuxi valve

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Huatong Pneumatic K23JD-50-63WHT two-position three-way cut-off electronically controlled directional valve solenoid valve K23JD-W single-connected large-diameter 2 inch 2-1 2 inch

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Two-position five-way reversing valve air control valve K25K series mechanical department joint design, can provide customized

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Globe type reversing valve 5/2-way K25JD series, can be customized

              MORE

               
			


        

        
          	 
              

              Brake cylinder slag truck brake cylinder subway slag truck QGZ125*140*170 QGZ125*30-MP4, non-standard custom cylinders can be customized according to drawings and samples

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Cylinder MGG series with guide rod, non-standard customized cylinder can be customized according to drawings and samples

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              New thin guide rod cylinder MGP series, non-standard custom cylinders can be customized according to drawings and samples

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Sliding table cylinder STM series, non-standard custom cylinders can be customized according to drawings and samples

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Through rod type double cylinder cylinder CXSW series, non-standard custom cylinders can be customized according to drawings and samples

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Double-cylinder cylinder CXS cylinder non-standard cylinder can be customized according to the drawing and non-standard processing

              MORE

               
			


        

        
          	 
              

              Lubricator QIU series

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Huatong Pneumatic Air Pressure Reducing Valve QTY Series
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              Air filter QSL series

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Air source treatment two-piece 399 series
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              Air source treatment triple piece 398 series

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Huatong Pneumatic Air Filter Regulator 397 Series

              MORE

               
			


        

        
          	 
              

              CL telescopic hose quick-insertion is suitable for a variety of materials, and can be customized according to non-standard samples

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Huatong pneumatic copper sintered filter element air exhaust muffler muffler KXY

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              PI series fixed steel belt

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              PM series fixed steel belt

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              PAC series fixed steel belt

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              PN series fixed steel belt

              MORE

               
			


        

        
          	 
              

              Pneumatic Press/Pneumatic Punch QY-10T/16T/25T/40T/100T

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Pneumatic Press / Pneumatic Punch / Bearing Retainer Pneumatic Riveting Machine QY-5B/5NBb

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Pneumatic Press/Pneumatic Punch QY-2W

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Pneumatic Press/Pneumatic Punch QY-0.8T/2T/3T

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Huatong pneumatic brand quantitative grease machine is suitable for various types of machine tools QDJ-8 QDJ-20

              MORE

               
			
	 
              

              Huatong pneumatic semi-automatic feeding press QYZ-0.8T/2T/5T

              MORE

               
			


        

      

    

  




  
     ADVANTAGE Our Advantage 
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          Technology Precipitation

          One of the domestic pneumatic production bases in China
Founded in 1956, more than 60 years of strong technical force

            Free pneumatic technology solutions
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          Honor

          Chinese provincial high-tech enterprise

		  Demonstration unit of intelligent workshop in Wuxi

		  Demonstration unit of intelligent workshop in Jiangsu Province
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          Certification

          IATF16949-2021

		  ISO9001-2021 Quality Management Certification

        

         


  






  
	 ENGINEERING CASE Industry Case 

      →More  
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        Pneumatic actuator one control more than 40 points electrical control box

         
      
	
         
          more

        

        Integrated switch type pneumatic actuator

         
      
	
         
          more

        

        Automobile exhaust system oil and gas separator

         
      
	
         
          more

        

        Textile fiber high frequency blowing control system

         
    


  





  
    
 
  

  




  
     ABOUT US About Us 

    	[image: China Wuxi Huatong Pneumatic Manufacture Co., Ltd....]
	
        Wuxi Huatong Pneumatic Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

        China Wuxi Huatong Pneumatic Manufacture Co., Ltd. is already since 1956 a strong and reliable partner for various industries which need high-quality pneumatic equipment. We are producing and constantly further developing a large number of different pneumatic actuators, control components and comple...

         →More 
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               2016-03 26 

              
                Lu Yongxiang, the former vice chairman of the National People s Congress and a leader in the science and technology industry, inspected Huatong Pneumatics

                2016年3月25日上午10点15分，原全国人大常委会副委员长、中国科学院院长、科技界泰斗路甬祥在省市区有关领导陪同下莅临无锡市华通气动制造有限公司进行了企业考...

              

               
	
               2013-09 02 

              
                Wuxi Huatong Pneumatic Manufacturing Co., Ltd. was certified by Baidu Integrity Merchant

                 无锡市华通气动制造有限公司一直以来非常重视网络的宣传推广，发展前期发挥网络的宣传优势，迅速将自己的产品，电磁阀、气缸、气动压力机、气源处理元件、胶辊磨床推向了...

              

               
	
               2013-05 25 

              
                Warm congratulations to the official launch of the company s 400 telephone number (4001501100)!

                无锡市华通气动制造有限公司为了提升企业整体形象，同时为了更好地为客户提供服务。我司已经开通了400服务热线，号码是400-150-1100，全国范围内，所有手机...

              

               
	
               2013-04 10 

              
                Wuxi Huatong Pneumatic Company Contact Information

                企业名称：无锡市华通气动制造有限公司WuXi HuaTong Pneumatic Manufacture Co.,LTD.通讯地址：无锡市惠山经济开发区惠山大道...

              

               
	
               2016-02 04 

              
                Congratulations on the Spring Festival and the 2016 Year of the Monkey Spring Festival Holiday Arrangement

                恭贺新春暨2016年度猴年春节放假安排的通知尊敬的新老客户，华通员工：经公司研究决定，2016年猴年春节期间放假十天(2016-02-05至2016-02-14...

              

               
	
               2014-04 29 

              
                2014 Annual Holiday Arrangements on May 1st International Labor Day

                各位新老客户，公司员工：经公司研究决定，2014年五一国际劳动节期间放假三天(2014-05-01至2014-05-03),其中5月1日为国定假,5月2日为年假...

              

               
	
               2013-09 30 

              
                Notice on the 2013 National Day Holiday Arrangements

                各新老客户、各位员工：根据《国务院办公厅公布2013年放假安排》，结合公司的实际情况，现将国庆期间放假安排通知如下：一、全体人员2013年10月1日(周二)至1...

              

               
	
               2013-09 10 

              
                Notice on the 2013 Mid-Autumn Festival Holiday Arrangement

                各位客户、公司各部门、各位员工：根据《国务院办公厅公布2013年放假安排》，结合公司的实际情况，现将中秋节期间放假安排通知如下：公司决定2013年“中秋节”放假...

              

               
	
               2013-05 03 

              
                Inherit and carry forward the spirit of martyrs-contribute to the development of enterprises

                无锡市华通气动制造有限公司党总支，利用清明节假期，组织公司全体党员和申请入党的积极分子四十多人，冒着靡靡春雨,在公司董事长、党总支书记华平同志带领下，祭扫了烈士...

              

               
	
               2013-04 22 

              
                Notice on the 2013 May 1st International Labor Day holiday

                各位客户、公司各部门、各位员工：根据《国务院办公厅公布2013年放假安排》，结合公司的实际情况，现将五一期间放假安排通知如下：一、全体人员4月30日-5月1日共...

              

               


        

        
          	
               2013-04 28 

              
                Needle roller bearing automatic assembly line - application example of pneumatic components

                 按照滚针轴承装配的工艺要求，该过程可分为以下工序：轴承体加脂、轴承滚针装配、轴承盖装配三步。现将基本装配线基本方案简述如下： 1． 轴承体加脂工位：轴承体通过...

              

               
	
               2013-04 28 

              
                Solenoid valve, cylinder problems, how to troubleshoot?

                电磁阀、气缸在使用中如果出现问题，该如何排查呢？我们企业在生产气动元件、销售气动元件的过程中，经常会碰到这样的投诉：你们厂生产的电磁阀漏气不能用。你们的气缸和电...

              

               
	
               2013-04 10 

              
                The characteristics of the regulating valve are introduced

                调节阀（controlvalve）用于调节介质的流量、压力和液位。根据调节部位信号，自动控制阀门的开度，从而达到介质流量、压力和液位的调节。调节阀分电动调节阀、...

              

               
	
               2013-04 10 

              
                Introduction to the characteristics of solenoid valve

                (1)外漏堵绝，内漏易控，使用安全。内外泄漏是危及安全的要素。其它自控阀通常将阀杆伸出，由电动、气动、液动执行机构控制阀芯的转动或移动。这都要解决长期动作阀杆动...

              

               
	
               2013-04 10 

              
                The classification of solenoid valve, the characteristics of each category, and the introduction of working principle

                电磁阀的选型常识 适用性●管路中的流体必须和选用的电磁阀系列型号中标定的介质一致。●流体的温度必须小于选用电磁阀的标定温度。●电磁阀允许液体粘度一般在20CST...

              

               
	
               2013-04 10 

              
                What is the "position" and "pass" of the reversing valve/solenoid valve?

                1) 换向阀的“位”：为了改变液流方向，阀芯相对于阀体应有不同的工作位置，这个工作位置数叫做“位”。职能符号中的方格表示工作位置，三个格为三位，两个格为二位。换...

              

               
	
               2013-04 10 

              
                Introduction to the advantages and disadvantages of pneumatic components

                气动元件是指通过气体的压强或膨胀产生的力来做功的元件，即将压缩空气的能量转换为动能的机件。如气缸，蒸汽机等。它是一种动力传动形式，亦为能量转换装置，利用气体压力...

              

               
	
               2013-04 10 

              
                Control and regulating valve composition classification introduction

                调节阀的组成与分类调节阀又称控制阀，是执行器的主要类型，通过接受调节控制单元输出的控制信号，借助动力操作去改变流体流量。调节阀一般由执行机构和阀门组成。如果按其...

              

               
	
               2013-04 10 

              
                Methods of Preventing Cylinder Block and Cylinder Head Cracks

                造成气缸体和气缸盖裂纹的原因既有结构不合理、材料和制造工艺的问题，也有使用、维护不当的问题。从使用、维护方面来看，预防气缸体和气缸盖裂纹的具体措施主要有以下几点...

              

               
	
               2013-04 10 

              
                General equipment valve types introduction

                （1）螺纹连接阀门这种连接通常是将阀门进出端部加工成锥管或直管螺纹，可使其连接到锥管螺纹接头或管路上。由于这种连接可能出现较大的泄漏沟道，故可用密封剂、密封胶带...

              

               


        

        
          	
               2013-03 20 

              
                Wuxi Huatong Pneumatic QGS series cylinder installation form and accessories

                QGS系列气缸的安装形式： QGS标准气缸的结构要素尺寸、安装形式和尺寸方面都符合ISO国际标准，具有工作可靠、耐久性好、互换性强的特点。其安装形式方式如下： ...

              

               
	
               2015-07 03 

              
                Wuxi Huatong Pneumatic provides non-standard customization of cylinders, processing according to drawings, technical design and customization, and random customization, which is closer to your needs!

                

              

               
	
               2013-05 20 

              
                fuser roller

                定影辊俗称加热辊，是定影器的组件之一。一般机型的复印机都有上下两个辊，上辊内部多为中空，有加热灯管进行加热，优质定影辊管材多为纯铝质材料，管壁较薄，保证了热量的...

              

               
	
               2013-05 20 

              
                Printer Magnetic Roller

                概述：磁辊，MR。是与出粉刀摩擦使碳粉带电，机器对磁辊充电，摩擦带电的碳粉被吸附在磁辊表面。组成：磁辊由磁芯、支架、导电丝和磁套构成；其中磁套由铝层和涂层构成；...

              

               
	
               2013-05 20 

              
                copier developing roller

                硒鼓是激光打印机的核心成像装置，显影辊是其中的一个重要部分。 材料：特殊橡胶，高档的有ECO材料，一般的是EPDM、NBR等材料。工作原理：显影辊工作时，表面带...

              

               
	
               2013-05 09 

              
                The concept, composition and brief history of pneumatic transmission

                以压缩气体为工作介质，靠气体的压力传递动力或信息的流体传动。传递动力的系统是将压缩气体经由管道和控制阀输送给气动执行元件，把压缩气体的压力能转换为机械能而作功﹔...

              

               
	
               2013-05 09 

              
                Requirements for the use of cylinders

                (１)气缸正常的工作条件：介质、环境温度一般为－２０～８０℃，工作压力一般为０．１～１．０ＭＰａ。具体条件见各类气缸技术参数表。 (２)安装前，应在１．５倍工作...

              

               
	
               2013-05 09 

              
                Problems that should be paid attention to when purchasing a cylinder

                气缸是气动系统中的执行元件，气缸质量将直接影响所配套的设备的工作性能，因此，我们在选用气缸时应注意以下几个方面：1、选择厂家知名度较高、质量和服务信誉较好的生产...

              

               
	
               2013-05 04 

              
                Instructions for use and maintenance of air source processing components

                使用维护须知1. 使用前注意检查元件在运输过程中是否损坏，连接部位是否松动，然后再安装使用。2. 安装时请注意气体流动方向，并保持位置垂直。3. 进出口带缩节时...

              

               
	
               2013-05 03 

              
                Instructions for use and maintenance - control element pneumatic directional valve

                控制元件气动换向阀使用维护须知 1、使用前注意检查元件在运输过程中是否损坏，然后再安装使用。 2、 使用电磁阀时，请注意电压是否符合要求，整机调试时，建议先用手...
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    Contact Details

    
      phone number:

      +86(510)83593211

      Working hours:

      Monday to Saturday

      QQ 

      800099935

      Skype 

       Kerry Gu 

    

    WeChat
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